
 

ATU Residency B 

Spring 2026 

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER 

Date Event 

Monday, January 05, 2026 Residency B Orientation Meeting 

Tuesday, January 06, 2026 First Day of Internship is the first contract day for 
certified staff for the district you are placed.  
(Follow your assigned school’s calendar.  This 
date may not be the same for everyone). 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 *Required Residency B Meeting (8:45 – 4:00) 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 *Required Residency B Meeting (8:45 – 4:00) 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 *Required Residency B Meeting (8:45 – 4:00) 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 *Required Residency B Meeting (8:45 – 4:00  
Thursday, March 05, 2026 Alternate Date for Required Meeting if needed. 

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Exit Portfolio Due in Task Stream 
Monday, April 13, 2026 Exit Portfolios Due back to Students for Revisions 

Monday, April 20, 2026 Student Revisions (Exit Portfolio) Due 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Pass/Do Not Pass Due in Task Stream 
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Last Official Day of Internship 

Reading Day – April 30, 2026 *CEH Pinning Ceremony & Licensure Meeting 
May 8 & 9, 2026 ATU Graduation 

 

*Attendance to these meetings is mandatory.  Interns do not report to their 

assigned internship campuses on this day.  Students will report the ATU campus 

instead. 

 

Formative Observation Dates 

Formative Observation #1 January 05 – January 30 
Formative Observation #2 February 02 – February 27 

Formative Observation #3 March 02 – April 05 

Formative Observation #4 April 06 – April 29 
 


